NR-Wahlen - Liste 10

Nationalratswahlen 1999
Liste 10: Jungsozialistinnen (JUSO)

KNr.
1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

Kum Kandidat/in
Werthmiiller
Miriam
Abegglen
Sandra

Hasler
Franziska

Leuenberger
Reto

Arnold Markus

Reinhard
Matthias

Ziegler Remo

GebJahr Beruf

1981

1978

1978

1979

1978

1978

1977

Kantonsschiilerin

Krankenschwester
DN Il i.A.

Kindergartnerin
Informatiker i.A.
Krankenpfleger DN

Ii.A.

Krankenpfleger DN
Ii.A.

Kaufm. Angestellter

Adresse
Wilerweg 27, 4600 Olten

Chutzenweg 9, 4513
Langendorf

Bromeggstrasse 6, 4562
Biberist

Wildbachweg 10, 4515
Oberdorf

St. Margrithenstrasse 9,
4500 Solothurn

Lerchenweg 39, 4500
Solothurn

Ruttimattstrasse 27, 4557
Horriwil

Heimatort

Rumendingen

Iseltwald

Walkringen

Lutzelflih

Simplon-Dorf

Horw

Horriwil
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